
Pos 

 

American Iron Xtreme 
1 
2 

 

Legends 
1 
2 

 

Spec E30 
1 

 

Spec Iron 
1 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 

No. 

252 
41 

3 
4C 

532 

381 

131 

88 
35 
77 
21 
75 
113 

61 

14 

58 
10 

57 

Name 

Dustin Drollinger 
Nick Plocienik 

Bobby Pugh 
Bobby Christensen 

David LaFavor 

Kyle Gratke 

James Bader 

Matt Wilson 
Jay Dee Krull 
Jake Sanders 
Kyle Donahue 
Tom Kersting 
Dan Gordon 

ZM Racing 

Marc Hausman 

Aaron Florkowski 
Paul Florkowski 

Scott Smith 

Diff 

8.894 

10.314 

20.924 
24.461 
32.477 
33.413 
2 Laps 

0.139 

Best Tm 

2:19.903 
2:23.377 

2:25.430 
2:26.531 

2:49.343 

2:40.468 

2:23.459 

2:24.996 
2:27.948 
2:27.645 
2:29.873 
2:27.979 
2:29.679 

2:20.286 

2:31.759 

2:48.153 
2:46.535 

2:14.381 

In Lap 

6 
2 

2 
5 

5 

3 

2 

2 
2 
6 
6 
6 
2 

3 

5 

5 
5 

4 

Make/Model 

Ford GT350 TR MKIII 
Chevy Camaro 

Legends Outcast 
Ford Coupe 

BMW 325is 

Ford Mustang 

PANOZ GTS 

Rush SR 
Rush SR 
RUSh SR 
Rush SR1 
Rush SR 
Rush SR 

Ginetta G55 GT4 

Porsche Cayman 

Mazda Miata 
Lexus IS300 

Elan DP02 

Car Color 

White 
Blue 

Black 
White 

purple 

Grey 

RED 

White 
Red/White 
white 
white 
White 
White 

Green 

Blue 

Orange 
Blue 

Gray 

Sponsor 

My Trophy Wife 

Stillwater Kawasaki & Suzuki 
Vision Source 

Metric Auto Works 

Dexter Racing/ Joe's Hand Cleaner 

Pole Position Marketing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

New Track Record (2:20.286) for Super Touring 3 by ZM Racing. 
New Track Record (2:23.459) for Super Touring 1 by James Bader. 
New Track Record (2:14.381) for Super Unlimited by Scott Smith. 
New Track Record (2:31.759) for Super Touring 4 by Marc Hausman. 

Printed: 5/19/2024 8:48:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Maddie Reynolds 

Race Director - Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Tony Votaw 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hedge Hollow 

Margin of Victory 

33.585 

Avg. Speed 

84.486 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.381 

Best Speed 

86.262 

Best Lap by 

57 - Scott Smith 

 

NASA MidAmerica @ HHR 

Storm - AIX,Legends,SpecE30,SI,ST1-5,U 

Storm Race 2 - Saturday 

Race started at 17:02:56 

HHR_Inner 3.220 miles 

5/18/2024 16:25 
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Pos 
2 

No. 
546 

Name 
William Sundeen 

Diff 
1:53.727 

Best Tm 
2:33.655 

In Lap 
2 

Make/Model 
BMW M3 

Car Color 
Silver 

Sponsor 
Chicane Motorsport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

New Track Record (2:20.286) for Super Touring 3 by ZM Racing. 
New Track Record (2:23.459) for Super Touring 1 by James Bader. 
New Track Record (2:14.381) for Super Unlimited by Scott Smith. 
New Track Record (2:31.759) for Super Touring 4 by Marc Hausman. 

Printed: 5/19/2024 8:48:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Maddie Reynolds 

Race Director - Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Tony Votaw 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hedge Hollow 

Margin of Victory 

33.585 

Avg. Speed 

84.486 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.381 

Best Speed 

86.262 

Best Lap by 

57 - Scott Smith 

 

NASA MidAmerica @ HHR 

Storm - AIX,Legends,SpecE30,SI,ST1-5,U 

Storm Race 2 - Saturday 

Race started at 17:02:56 

HHR_Inner 3.220 miles 

5/18/2024 16:25 
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