

















NASA MidAmerica @ HHR Sorted on Laps

Storm - AIX,Legends,SpecE30,SI,ST1-5,U

Storm Race 2 - Saturday

Race started at 17:02:56

HHR\_Inner 3.220 miles

5/18/2024 16:25

1	can Iron )					Make/Model		Sponsor
_	carr iron ,	Ktreme						
_	252	Dustin Drollinger		2:19.903	6	Ford GT350 TR MKIII	White	My Trophy Wife
2	41	Nick Plocienik	8.894	2:23.377	2	Chevy Camaro	Blue	
Legen	ds							
1	3	Bobby Pugh		2:25.430	2	Legends Outcast	Black	Stillwater Kawasaki & Suzuki
2	4C	Bobby Christensen	10.314	2:26.531	5	Ford Coupe	White	Vision Source
Spec E	E30							
1	532	David LaFavor		2:49.343	5	BMW 325is	purple	Metric Auto Works
Spec I	iron							
1	381	Kyle Gratke		2:40.468	3	Ford Mustang	Grey	
Super	Touring 1	L						
1	131	James Bader		2:23.459	2	PANOZ GTS	RED	
Super	Touring 2	2						
1	88	Matt Wilson		2:24.996	2	Rush SR	White	
2	35	Jay Dee Krull	20.924	2:27.948	2	Rush SR	Red/White	
3	77	Jake Sanders	24.461	2:27.645	6	RUSh SR	white	
4	21	Kyle Donahue	32.477	2:29.873	6	Rush SR1	white	
5	75	Tom Kersting	33.413	2:27.979	6	Rush SR	White	
6	113	Dan Gordon	2 Laps	2:29.679	2	Rush SR	White	
Super	Touring 3	3						
1	61	ZM Racing		2:20.286	3	Ginetta G55 GT4	Green	Dexter Racing/ Joe's Hand Cleaner
Super	Touring 4	1						
1	14	Marc Hausman		2:31.759	5	Porsche Cayman	Blue	
Super	Touring 5	5						
1	58	Aaron Florkowski		2:48.153	5	Mazda Miata	Orange	
2	10	Paul Florkowski	0.139	2:46.535	5	Lexus IS300	Blue	
Super	Unlimited	d						
1	57	Scott Smith		2:14.381	4	Elan DP02	Gray	Pole Position Marketing

## Announcements

New Track Record (2:20.286) for Super Touring 3 by ZM Racing.

New Track Record (2:23.459) for Super Touring 1 by James Bader.

New Track Record (2:14.381) for Super Unlimited by Scott Smith.

New Track Record (2:31.759) for Super Touring 4 by Marc Hausman.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
33.585	84.486	2:14.381	86.262	57 - Scott Smith

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Maddie Reynolds Race Director - Russ Lane

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Tony Votaw

Regional Director - Donna Lane

Printed: 5/19/2024 8:48:15 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hedge Hollow

Page 1/2













NATIONAL SPONSORS







## **Sorted on Laps** NASA MidAmerica @ HHR

Storm - AIX,Legends,SpecE30,SI,ST1-5,U

HHR\_Inner 3.220 miles

Storm Race 2 - Saturday

5/18/2024 16:25

Race started at 17:02:56

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make/Model	Car Color	Sponsor
2	546	William Sundeen	1:53.727	2:33.655	2	BMW M3	Silver	Chicane Motorsport

## Announcements

New Track Record (2:20.286) for Super Touring 3 by ZM Racing.

New Track Record (2:23.459) for Super Touring 1 by James Bader.

New Track Record (2:14.381) for Super Unlimited by Scott Smith.

New Track Record (2:31.759) for Super Touring 4 by Marc Hausman.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
33.585	84.486	2:14.381	86.262	57 - Scott Smith	_
Chief of Timing & Sco	ring - Maddie Reynolds				Orbits

Race Director - Russ Lane

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Tony Votaw

Regional Director - Donna Lane Licensed to: Hedge Hollow Printed: 5/19/2024 8:48:15 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2